2025 Payroll Cut-off and Timesheet Due Dates

PAYROLL ENDING TIMESHEETS ARE PAY DATE
(Fridays) DUE BY 10 AM
13-Dec-24 16-Dec-24 20-Dec-24
27-Dec-24 30-Dec-24 3-Jan-25
10-Jan-25 13-Jan-25 17-Jan-25
24-Jan-25 27-Jan-25 31-Jan-25
7-Feb-25 10-Feb-25 14-Feb-25
21-Feb-25 24-Feb-25 28-Feb-25
7-Mar-25 10-Mar-25 14-Mar-25
21-Mar-25 24-Mar-25 28-Mar-25
4-Apr-25 7-Apr-25 11-Apr-25
18-Apr-25 21-Apr-25 25-Apr-25
2-May-25 5-May-25 9-May-25
16-May-25 19-May-25 23-May-25
30-May-25 2-Jun-25 6-Jun-25
13-Jun-25 16-Jun-25 20-Jun-25
27-Jun-25 30-Jun-25 4-Jul-25
11-Jul-25 14-Jul-25 18-Jul-25
25-Jul-25 28-Jul-25 1-Aug-25
8-Aug-25 11-Aug-25 15-Aug-25
22-Aug-25 25-Aug-25 29-Aug-25
5-Sep-25 8-Sep-25 12-Sep-25
19-Sep-25 22-Sep-25 26-Sep-25
3-Oct-25 6-Oct-25 10-Oct-25
17-Oct-25 20-Oct-25 24-Oct-25
31-Oct-25 3-Nov-25 7-Nov-25
14-Nov-25 17-Nov-25 21-Nov-25
28-Nov-25 1-Dec-25 5-Dec-25
12-Dec-25 15-Dec-25 19-Dec-25
\7/ The dates in red show a Stat Holiday in the week; early
{,‘ ?oCr S\%r:ltl;)e( tim'esheet submission to Payroll is required.
% Christmas Closure: Dec 29, 30, and 31, 2025.
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update dates in this column -
including the year heading!

Holiday 2025

NewYear'sbay  Wed, January 1

Family Day Mon, February 17
Good Friday Fri, April 18

Easter Monday Mon, April 21

Victoria Day Mon, May 19
Canada Day Tue, July 1

British Columbia Day Mon, August 4
Labour Day Mon, September 1
Truth and Reconcilliatior Tue, September 30
Thanksgiving Mon, October 13
Remembrance Day  Tue, November 11
ChristmasDay ~ Thurs, December 25
Boxing Day Fri, December 26
if weekend/mon/tue stat = fri

if weekend/mon/tue stat + fri stat = thurs


https://www.statutoryholidays.com/newyears.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/family-day.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/easter.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/easter.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/victoriaday.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/canadaday.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/civic-holiday.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/labourday.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/thanksgiving.php
https://www.statutoryholidays.com/thanksgiving.php

